Oct 01 2024 (13:01) India Rail Info

SMVT Bengaluru - Kharagpur Special Fare Summer Special/06507C - Exp - SWR
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to BZA/Vijayawada Junction
12h 55m - 722 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri

SMVB
KIM
BWT
KPN
JT)

KPD
RU

GDR
9 |NLR
10 |oGL
1 |BzZA
12 |RY

13 |sLo
14 |DVD
15 |scmn

o N o Ul A WN =

17 |VZM
18 |CHE
19 |PSA
20 |BAM
21 |KUR
22 |BBS
23 |CTC
24 |BHC
25 |[BLS
26 |KGP

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

SMVT Bengaluru 15:50 0 | 0 217|910 |SWR
Krishnarajapuram 16:03 16:05 2m |0 |1 4 103 |904 [SWR
Bangarapet Junction 16:38 16:40 2m |0 |1 61 86 (810 [SWR
Kuppam 17:04 17:05 m [0 |1 95 |24 |682 |SWR
Jolarpettai Junction 18:45 18:50 5m |0 |1 136 (68 [400 |SR
Katpadi Junction 20:05 20:10 5m |0 |1 220 |54 (215 |SR
Renigunta Junction 22:30 22:35 5m |0 |1 345 |39 [115 |SCR
Gudur Junction 00:43 00:45 2m |0 |2 428 (82 (19 |SCR
Nellore 01:13 01:15 2m (0 |2 [467 |80 |18 [SCR
Ongole 02:42 02:44 2m [0 (2 |583 |69 (8 |SCR
Vijayawada Junction 04:45 04:55 10m (0 |2 [722 (41 |19 [SCR
Rajahmundry 08:33 08:35 2m |0 (2 |871 |64 |14 |SCR
Samalkot Junction 09:22 09:24 2m [0 |2 921 |51 |17 |SCR
Duvvada 12:00 12:02 2m |0 |2 1054 |30 |41 |ECoR
Simhachalam North 12:25 12:30 5m 2 1066 |77 |18 |ECoOR
Kottavalasa Junction 12:43 12:45 2m [0 |2 1082 |70 |56 |ECoR
Vizianagaram Junction 13:15 13:25 10m [0 |2 1117 |79 |58 |ECoR
Srikakulam Road 14:18 14:20 2m |0 |2 1187 |64 |30 |ECoR
Palasa 15:28 15:30 2m |0 |2 1260 |69 |24 |ECoR
Brahmapur 16:35 16:40 5m |0 |2 1334 |52 |20 |ECoR
Khurda Road Junction 19:30 19:35 5m [0 |2 1481 |77 |16 |ECoR
Bhubaneswar 19:50 20:00 10m (0 |2 [1500 (59 |33 [ECOoR
Cuttack Junction 20:28 20:30 2m |0 (2 1528 |40 |28 |ECoR
Bhadrak 23:25 23:30 5m |0 |2 1644 |94 |17 |ECoR
Baleshwar 00:10 00:12 2m (0 |3 1706 |46 |17 |SER
Kharagpur Junction 02:45 0 |3 1822 |- 39 |SER

Oct 01 2024 (13:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




